
SIG SIG Leads VCDE Facilitators Project Name Developer Project Lead Architecture Project Mentor

caWorkbench 2.0
Columbia University
Andrea Califano 
califano@dbmi.columbia.edu

TBD

Data Analysis and 
Statistical Tools

Genome Annotation

University of California, San 
Francisco
Chris Kingsley
ckingsley@cc.ucsf.edu

University of Pennsylvania
Craig Street
street@mail.med.upenn.edu

University of Hawaii
Lynne Wilkens 
lynne@crch.hawaii.edu

FHCRC
Dan Geraghty - 
geraghty@fhcrc.org
Lee Davis - ldavis@fhcrc.org
Mike McCormick - 
mmccormi@fhcrc.org

Distance-Weighted 
Discrimination

GenePattern

Magellan

VISDA

Cancer Molecular Pages

FunctionExpress

GOMiner

HapMap, PromoterDB

PIR

SEED

University of North Carolina, 
Lineberger
Steve Marron 
marron@email.unc.edu

Massachusetts Institute of 
Technology
Ted Liefeld 
liefeld@broad.mit.edu

University of California, San 
Francisco
Chris Kingsley
ckingsley@cc.ucsf.edu

Georgetown University
Joseph Wang
yuewang@vt.edu

Burnham Institute
Kutbuddin Doctor
ksdoctor@burnham.org

Washington University
Rakesh Nagarajan
nagarajanlab@pathbox.wustl.edu

NCI - CCR
David Kane
david_kane@sra.com

Cold Spring Harbor
Brian Gilman
gilmanb@pantherinformatics.com

Cold Spring Harbor
Brian Gilman
gilmanb@pantherinformatics.com

Georgetown University
Cathy Wu
wuc@georgetown.edu

University of Chicago
Ed Frank
efrank@mcs.anl.gov

Washington University
Rakesh Nagarajan
nagarajanlab@pathbox.wustl.edu

Washington University
Rakesh Nagarajan
nagarajanlab@pathbox.wustl.edu

NCI - CCR
David Kane
david_kane@sra.com

Cold Spring Harbor
Brian Gilman
gilmanb@pantherinformatics.com

Duke University
Patrick McConnell
patrick.mcconnell@duke.edu

TBD

Ohio State
Scott Oster
oster@bmi.ohio-state.edu

Duke University
Patrick McConnell
patrick.mcconnell@duke.edu

University of Chicago
Jay Lewis
jaylewis@uchicago.edu



Proteomics

Translational

Fox Chase
Sinoula Apostolou
S_Apostolou@fccc.edu

University of Iowa, Holden
Terry Braun
tabraun@eng.uiowa.edu

Northwestern University
Lihua (Julie) Zhu
L-zhu2@northwestern.edu

Oregon Health and Science 
University
Shannon McWeeney
mcweeney@ohsu.edu

Microarray Repositories

Pathways

University of Hawaii
Leo Wang-Kit Cheung 
lcheung@crch.hawaii.edu

Albert Einstein
Quan Chen 
quchen@aecom.yu.edu

University of Hawaii 
Leo Wang-Kit Cheung 
lcheung@crch.hawaii.edu

FHCRC
Dan Geraghty - 
geraghty@fhcrc.org
Lee Davis - ldavis@fhcrc.org
Mike McCormick - 
mmccormi@fhcrc.org

caArray

NCI-60 Data Sharing 

Zebrafish microarray data 
sharing

Pathways Tool Development

QPACA

Reactome (GKB) Data

Proteomics LIMS

Q5

RProteomics

TrAPSS
University of Iowa, Holden
Terry Braun
tabraun@eng.uiowa.edu

Thomas Jefferson University
Jack London 
Jack.London@mail.jci.tju.edu

Memorial Sloan Kettering
Gary Bader
bader@cbio.mskcc.org

University of California, San 
Francisco
Barbara Novak
bnovak@cc.ucsf.edu

Cold Spring Harbor
Brian Gilman
gilmanb@pantherinformatics.com

Fox Chase
Michael Ochs 
Michael.Ochs@fccc.edu

Dartmouth
David Jewell 
Dave.jewell@dartmouth.edu

Duke University
Patrick McConnell
patrick.mcconnell@duke.edu

NCICB
Mervi Heiskanen
heiskame@mail.nih.gov

CCR
David Kane
david_kane@sra.com

NCICB/SAIC
Joshua Phillips
phillijo@mail.nih.gov 

CCR
David Kane
david_kane@sra.com

CCR
David Kane
david_kane@sra.com

Memorial Sloan Kettering
Ethan Cerami
cerami@cbio.mskcc.org 

Ohio State
Scott Oster
oster@bmi.ohio-state.edu

FHCRC
Mike McCormick
mmccormi@fhcrc.org

Cold Spring Harbor
Brian Gilman
gilmanb@pantherinformatics.com

Fox Chase
Tom Moloshok 
TD_moloshok@fccc.edu

Duke University
Patrick McConnell
patrick.mcconnell@duke.edu

Duke University
Patrick McConnell
patrick.mcconnell@duke.edu


